
 

 

Please note diary dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances. 

EVENT DATE 

School Re-Opens Monday 16 April 2018  

No After School Clubs Monday 16 – Friday 20 April 2018 

Road Safety Week  Monday 16 – Friday 20 April 2018  

Friends Meeting (in school) Tuesday 17 April 2018     6:30pm  

Y5 “talk” & DVD with school nurse Wednesday 18 April 2018  

Y5 Fire Safety Talk  Monday 23 April 2018 

Bun Sale (30p per bun)  Friday 4 May 2018  

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 7 May 2018 

Family Learning Event Thursday 10 May 2018  

Football Match V St. Joseph’s  Thursday 10 May 2018 

Year 6 SATs Week – no holidays to be 
taken!  

Monday 14  - Thursday 17 May 2018  
 

Non-Uniform Day (£1 for Northowram Burner 
Raffle ticket)  Friday 18 May 2018 

Year 4 Viking/Saxon Day  Monday 21 May 2018 

ALWAYS Assembly Friday 25 May 2018     2:45pm  

School Closes  Friday 25 May 2018  

   

School Re-Opens Monday 4 June 2018  

Sports Week Monday 4 – Friday 8 June 2018  

Y6 Bikeability Day 1  Tuesday 5 June 2018  

Friends Meeting – ALL WELCOME  Tuesday 5 June 2018     6:30pm  

Y6 Bikeability Day 2 Wednesday 6 June 2018  

Better Living Health Day Wednesday 6 June 2018  

Year 6 Sex Education Session 1 Thursday 7 June 2018  

Non-Uniform Day (donations for Summer Fair) Friday 8 June 2018     

Northowram Burner – fundraising run  Sunday 10 June 2018  

Photographs (Class) Tuesday 12 June 2018  

Father’s Day Stall  Wednesday 13 June 2018  

St Andrew’s Got Talent Thursday 14 June 2018  

Year 6 Sex Education Session 2 Thursday 14 June 2018  

Year 6 Alcohol & Drugs Awareness Session Tuesday 19 June 2018  

Year 2 Parent’s Information Evening Tuesday 19 June 2018  

Brighouse Band to perform  Wednesday 20 June 2018  

Year 6 Sex Education Session 3 Thursday 21 June 2018  

Summer Fair  Friday 22 June 2018     3:30pm – 5:30pm  

DT Week  Monday 25 – Friday 29 June 2018  

Family Learning Event Thursday 28 June 2018  

Four Nations Day at Brighouse High  Wednesday 4 July 2018  

Transition Day (Year 2 to join Juniors) Friday 6 July 2018 

 



Clubs finish for the Year   Friday 6 July 2018   

Y5 visit Infants school (Y2 performance) Monday 9 July 2018  

Sports Day  Tuesday 10 July 2018  

End of Year Disco (Years 3,4 & 5) Wednesday 11 July 2018     5:30pm – 6:45pm  

Reports home to parents  Friday 13 July 2018 

Year 6 End of Year Production (parents/carers)  Monday 16 July 2018     1:00pm  

Year 6 End of Year Production (parents/carers)  Monday 16 July 2018     6:00pm  

Sports Day (Reserve) Tuesday 17 July 2018  

Leaver’s Eucharist Tuesday 17 July 2018     1:00pm  

Parent’s Consultation Evening – Discussing 
your child’s report  

Tuesday 17 July 2018     3:30pm – 5:30pm  
 

Year 6 Leaver’s Prom Thursday 19 July 2018     6:30pm – 8:00pm  

ALWAYS Assembly Friday 20 July 2018    2:45pm  

Finish for Summer   Friday 20 July 2018 

  

School Re-Opens Wednesday 5 September 2018  
 


